
VOTAZIONE VOTANTI
TOTALE 

VOTANTI
% VOTANTI QUORUM

VOTAZIONE
VALIDA

Mercoledì 15/06/2022 490 490 4,04%
Giovedì 16/06/2022 674 1164 9,59%

1164 1164 4027 NO
Venerdì 17/06/2022 156 1320 10,88%
Sabato 18/06/2022 48 1368 11,27%
Domenica 19/06/2022 - - -
Lunedì 20/06/2022 74 1442 11,88%
Martedì 21/06/2022 37 1479 12,19%
Mercoledì 22/06/2022 28 1507 12,42%
Giovedì 23/06/2022 24 1531 12,62%
Venerdì 24/06/2022 160 1691 13,93%
Sabato 25/06/2022 48 1739 14,33%
Domenica 26/06/2022 - - -

575 1739 2417 NO
Lunedì 27/06/2022 110 1849 15,24%
Martedì 28/06/2022 29 1878 15,47%
Mercoledì 29/06/2022 14 1892 15,59%
Giovedì 30/06/2022 10 1902 15,67%
Venerdì 01/07/2022 8 1910 15,74%
Sabato 02/07/2022 4 1914 15,77%
Domenica 03/07/2022 - - -
Lunedì 04/07/2022 47 1961 16,16%
Martedì 05/07/2022 85 2046 16,86%
Mercoledì 06/07/2022 32 2078 17,12%
Giovedì 07/07/2022 51 2129 17,54%

390 2129 NESSUNO SI
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TOTALE II VOTAZIONE
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TOTALE III VOTAZIONE


